
Find support for your business in one of the area’s largest women’s business groups 
Meet our diverse membership, learn about local resources and business opportunities
Grow your business through member contacts and support
Learn more about business topics with our educational offerings

women 
in networking

Interested in joining us? WIN meets twice a month, generally on the 2nd & 4th
Wednesday of the month. We meet in person at The Hope Collective (Echo Lake &
Miller, Lake Zurich), 8:00-9:45am.

ATTORNEY- RESIDENTIAL REAL ESTATE
RANDY S. HEIDENFELDER
Randy Heidenfelder
847-438-0754 
HeidenLaw@me.com

BANK
BYLINE BANK
Melisa Acosta
847-796-7111
macosta2@bylinebank.com
bylinebank.com

BEAUTY SALON
AVALON SALON & DAY SPA
Bonnie Conte
847-726-8855  
bonnie@avalonsalonspas.com
avalonsalonspas.com

CLEANING AND HOME SERVICES
INSIDEOUT CLEANING AND HOME SERVICES
Kim Splingaire
847-287-6422
kspling@yahoo.com

COMMUNICATIONS
CALL ME SOCIAL BUTTERFLY
Laurie Wilhoit
laurie@callmesocialb .com
847.334.6755 phone/text

CONSULTING
LOB CONSULTING
Lynn O’Brien
847-922-1365
O’Brien_L@sbcglobal.com

FINANCIAL PLANNING
MORGAN STANLEY WEALTH MANAGEMENT
Colleen Rapp
847-842-1513
colleen.rapp@morganstanley.com
advisor.morganstanley.com/aligned-wealth-management-group

FITNESS TRAINING
MAXFITNESS
Lisa LaManna 
847-507-0389
maxfitnesslisa @gmail.com
maxfitnesscoaching.com

GRAPHIC DESIGN
CHRIS GEIMER DESIGN
Chris Geimer
847-533-5868
Chris@ChrisGeimerDesign.com
ChrisGeimerDesign.com

To learn more, please visit

WINLZ.com
facebook .com/WINLZ

HOME SERVICES/SENIOR CARE
VISITING ANGELS
Kay Reissig 
815-307-1330
Kreissig@visitingangels.com
visitingangels.com/barrington

INSURANCE
ALECKSON INSURANCE
Debbie McGuire
847-566-7200 x311
debbie@alecksoninsurance.com
alecksoninsurance .com

ALECKSON INSURANCE
Michelle Meier
847-566-7200 x303
alecksoninsurance .com
michelle@alecksoninsurance.com

KITCHEN PRODUCTS
PAMPERED CHEF
Linda Iser
847-909-8938
lindaiser@gmail.com
pamperedchef.biz/lindaiser

MEALTIME SOLUTIONS AND GIFTS
TASTEFULLY SIMPLE 
Janine Black
847-208-1159
tsjanine@yahoo.com
tsbyjanine.com

NON-PROFIT SERVING LOCAL WOMEN & CHILDREN
CARING WOMEN’S CONNECTION 
Susan Passaglia
847-370-8282 
outreach@caringwomensconnection.com
caringwomensconnection.com

NON-PROFIT - OUTREACH VIA MAIL
LETTERS FROM LIZA, NFP 
Liza Johnson
847-254-0090
lettersfromliza@gmail.com
lettersfromliza.org

PAYROLL 
ADMINIPAY PAYROLL SOLUTIONS INC
Audrey Kitral
847-540-6441
info@adminipay.  com
adminipay.com   

PAINT AND WINDOW TREATMENTS 
BLUE JAY PAINT AND BLINDS
Stacey Adams
847-204-0692
stacey@bluejaypaint.com
bluejaypaint .com  

Membership 
continued on 
back side >
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TRAVEL
PETRA 4 TRAVEL
Petra Croneigh
847.308.8668
petra4travel@gmail.com
petra4travel.com

WELLNESS
MELALEUCA
Pamela Ventrone
847-710-5733
PJV@VentroneLTD.com 
Melaleuca.com/ProductStore/ProductStore.aspx

WOMEN’S FASHION
CABI CLOTHING
Sharon Adilman
847-542-1227
sharon@adilnet.com 
sharonadilman.cabionline.com

YOGA STUDIO
PULSATION YOGA
Sandy Smith
847-989-7792
sandy@pulsationyoga.com 
pulsationyoga.com

RETAIL BAKERY
NOTHING BUNDT CAKES, Kildeer & Skokie
Caryn Simons 
847-404-4319
caryn.simons@nothingbundtcakes.com
nothingbundtcakes.com

RESIDENTIAL REAL ESTATE
BAIRD & WARNER
Arlene Fields
847-726-1300
arlene.fields@bairdwarner.com 
arlenefields.com

SIGNAGE
SIGNS BY TOMORROW
Jill Looff
847-255-0123
arlingtonheights@signsbytomorrow.com
signsbytomorrow.com/arlingtonheights

SKIN CARE & COSMETICS
MARY KAY INC.
Kate Zwiefelhofer 
847-691-0132
katezwiefelhofer@gmail.com
marykay.com/katez   

April. 2024 Rev

Visit WINLZ.com, or contact our Membership rep for info:  
Sharon Adilman • sharon@adilnet.com

•We welcome interested women to attend up to two WIN   
meetings as a guest. Contact Sharon to find out if we 
currently have a member in your business category or to 
join our wait list.

•Are you a woman who is an employee and not a business   
owner? No problem...you may represent your employer 
and business even if the business is not woman-owned.

•Please contact us with any questions! 

Membership is open to all women whose attendance would be mutually beneficial.
 We do, however, accept only one member in a related field. A waiting list is available.
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